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Zeitnahme und Auswertung:
Motorsport Service Meyer

St-Nr.

Vorname

Edgar
Timo
Arthur
Andre”
Kolja
Astrid
Filip
Rubens
Borge
Luca
Finya Marie
Florian
Jonas
Joshua
Luca

HauptstraRe 12

22964 Steinburg / Mollhagen

Nachname

Buterus
Stahl
Wagner
Peters
BliRe
Lierke
Keskic
Eildermann
Meyer
Popp
Kruse
Riepert
Sasse
Springer
Zimmer

Tel.: 04534 - 20 59 59/ 0179 - 820 85 84

Ortsclub

AC Buchholzer Heiderin
AC Buchholzer Heiderin

HMC

MSC Schwarzenbek
HMC

RSG Hamburg

RSG Hamburg

ASC Breitenfelde
MSC Holstein

ASC Breitenfelde
MSC Holstein

MSC Holstein

MSC Geesthacht
MSC Schwarzenbek
RSG Hamburg

Kartslalom

Klasse 3
Training Fehler
01:13,31 0
01:09,92 6
01:24,58 14
01:16,21 6
01:15,09 16
01:25,16 8
01:20,43 22
01:17,21 28
01:27,98 18
01:14,57 76
02:03,53 32
01:43,86 42
01:21,80 58
01:32,45 100
02:14,85 260
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0
00:00,00 0

1. Wertungslauf

01:13,32
01:12,28
01:17,58
01:16,46
01:18,90
01:23,22
01:17,83
01:19,12
01:23,53
01:16,98
01:19,21
01:40,11
01:17,51
01:39,19
01:45,17
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Fehler
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2. Wertungslauf

01:11,69
01:13,06
01:24,92
01:18,24
01:13,31
01:22,17
01:20,25
01:16,87
01:29,56
01:23,00
01:25,39
01:26,68
01:20,80
01:23,04
01:12,68
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Fehler
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Gesamtzeit

02:25,01
02:27,34
02:44,50
02:44,70
02:46,21
02:47,39
02:52,08
03:03,99
03:05,09
03:21,98
03:26,60
03:40,79
04:14,31
04:44,23
05:21,85
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Slalomleiter:




